
DRINKS MENU 2023
WHITE WINE
Chenin Blanc Boatmans
Sauvignon Blanc DDC
Pinot Grigio

Glass £6.95
Glass £7.35
Glass £7.35

RED WINE
DDC Merlot
Shiraz
Merlot, La Playa

Glass £6.95
Glass £7.35
Glass £7.35

ROSE WINE
Pinot Grigio Blush Glass £7.95

PROSECCO
Prosecco Brut Azzillo Bottle £26.50

Glass £6.75
BEERS
Birra Moretti | Becks
San Miguel (330ml)
London Pride (500ml)
Bulmers Cider
Moretti Zero
Becks Blue

£4.85
£4.50
£6.50
£5.50
£4.10
£4.10

BRITISH SQUASH NATIONALS

SPIRITS SELECTION
Stolichnaya | Gordons | Bombay |
Jack Daniels| Bacardi

Single £3.75

MIXERS
Lemonade | Soda | Water | Cola |
Diet Cola | OJ | Apple | Cranberry 

£1.85

SOFT DRINKS
Coke | Diet Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite
Elderflower Presse
Harrogate Still Water 500ml
Harrogate Sparkling Water 500ml
Hildon Still Water 75cl
Hildon Sparkling Water
Tonic Water:
Standard | Slimline | Mediterranean

£2.45
£3.40
£3.10
£3.10
£4.35
£4.35

£3.40

Pimm's ½ Pint
Pimm's Pint
Pimm's Jug

£4.15
£8.15
£21.50


