BRITISH SQUASH NATIONALS DRINKS MENU 2023

WHITE WINE		SPIRITS SELECTION	Single £3.75
Chenin Blanc Boatmans	Glass £6.95	Stolichnaya Gordons Bombay	l
Sauvignon Blanc DDC	Glass £7.35	Jack Daniels Bacardi	
Pinot Grigio	Glass £7.35	Pimm's 1⁄2 Pint	£4.15
		Pimm's Pint	£8.15
		Pimm's Jug	£21.50
DDC Merlot	Glass £6.95	0	
Shiraz	Glass £7.35		
Merlot, La Playa	Glass £7.35	MIXERS	£1.85
		Lemonade Soda Water Cola	
ROSE WINE		Diet Cola OJ Apple Cranber	ry
Pinot Grigio Blush	Glass £7.95		
		SOFT DRINKS	
PROSECCO		Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero S	prite £2.45
Prosecco Brut Azzillo	Bottle £26.50	Elderflower Presse	£3.40
	Glass £6.75	Harrogate Still Water 500ml	£3.10
BEERS		Ű	
Birra Moretti Becks	£4.85	Harrogate Sparkling Water 500r	
San Miguel (330ml)	£4.50	Hildon Still Water 75cl	£ 4.35
London Pride (500ml)	£6.50	Hildon Sparkling Water	£ 4.35
Bulmers Cider	£5.50	Tonic Water:	
Moretti Zero	£4.10	Standard Slimline Mediterrane	ean £3.40
Becks Blue	£4.10		



